
Name Cell Number E-mail Address

Zach Francis 785-477-1552 z_11_francis@yahoo.com

Pepsi Office 785-537-4730 office@pepsi-manhattan.com

Christina Rice 785-761-6006 sales115@pepsi-marysville.com

Chad Suther 785-341-8399 chad@pepsi-manhattan.com

Thomas Yim 785-207-4608 sales111@pepsi-manhattan.com

Alex Olivas 620-797-0095 alexolivas17@icloud.com

Anthony Cantrell 480-457-0500 acantrell95@yahoo.com

Austin Bachert 913-575-1980 austinbachert2@gmail.com

Austin Thomas 512-285-7822 taustin2132@gmail.com

Brandon Spielman 785-447-3797 bmspielman@outlook.com

Danny Johnson 785-565-2633 gdannyjoh@live.com

Davis Lee 785-562-6892 davis2024@ksu.edu

Filow Cruz 629-899-7000 filowcruztemp@gmail.com

Gaston Gurrea 785-375-4078 aztecwarrior1015@gmail.com

Griffin Standridge 469-288-1394 griffinstandridge@gmail.com

Jack Loyd 316-737-3974 jackloyd1080@gmail.com

Jack Tesoriero 909-296-2610 jctesori@gmail.com

Jackson Rexroat 785-534-9517 jacksonrexroat1@gmail.com

Joey Soupiset 620-617-9289 soupisetjoey@gmail.com

Justin McKeithen 205-734-5776 jaygottib20@gmail.com

Levi Smith 785-293-2470 levismith134@gmail.com

Noe Mendoza Melendez 620-952-0936 noemendoza.melendez@gmail.com

Preston Koger 785-574-3426 prkoger@ksu.edu

Rey Sierra 785-223-1541 sierra85@gmail.com

Ryker Nelson 785-407-0757 nrykerj@gmail.com

Tre Jackson 785-313-2439 treghen5564@gmail.com
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